vspa-sisterhood, Last Updated: 9/24/2019, 7:22 PM

VSPA SISTERHOOD
U.S. AIR FORCE AIR|SECURITY POLICE
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VSPA SISTERHOOD

LAST-FIRST

Abney, Polly
Adkins, Olga
Alaniz, Maria E.
Allgood, Paulette
Anders, Gayle
Anderson, Florence
Anderson, Shelly
Armstrong, Beverly
Babb, Isabel
Balchunas, Marge
Baldo, Kathleen
Bass, Kathy

Betts, Bonnie
Blose, Kathleen
Boatright, Kathy
Borland, Judith E.
Brand, Pam
Britton, Paul T., Mrs.
Busboom, Sharon
Calvi, Judy

Canady, Margaret
Carpenter, Lena
Chunn, Sally
Connell, Janice
Coombs, Denise
Cornell-Trobeck, Cynthia
Crist, Karen
Crosby, Amanda
Digby, Joyce A.
Flores, Gigi
Flowers-Cook, S. Evelyn
Fox, Susan C.

Frye, Gayle

Gainok, Becky
Garcia, Jane F.
Garner, Debbie
Gattis, Lise

Board Staff Support

Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood

BX Store Managers,Sisterhood

Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood
Sisterhood-Inactive
Sisterhood

Count:

85

ID#

0063
0066
0077
0100
0126
0144
0146
0182
0235
0278
0283
0310
0343
3200
0427
0447
0455
0476
0535
0599
0612
0623
0661
0666
0776
0929
0932
0951
0972
0983
1009
1014
1029
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Gervase-Cain, Sheila M. Sisterhood Pres/Hospitality,Sisterhood 1049
Goodwin, Oraphin Sisterhood 1102
Gould, Beverly Sisterhood 1112
Green, Lynne Sisterhood 1142
Greene, Eileen Ann Sisterhood-Inactive 1145
Grybosky, Virginia A. Sisterhood-Inactive 1168
Hamilton, Elaine Sisterhood 1200
Haring, Pamela Sisterhood 1225
Harp, Robin Sisterhood 1232
Hutchison, Judie Sisterhood 1419
Janiak, Lisa Sisterhood 1448
Jones, Juanita Sisterhood 1492
Keller, Claudia Sisterhood 1537
Kennedy, Pam Sisterhood-Inactive 1559
King, Jerry L. Sisterhood 1581
Kinkade, Janet Sisterhood 1589
Koch, Janice Sisterhood 1608
Kruckenberg, Mary Sisterhood-Inactive 1630
Lebron, Ana Sisterhood 1690
Sisterhood, Correspondence
Logan, Jean Rspd.Sec.,Sisterhood 1758
Logan, Reberta Sisterhood 1759
Markham, Cathy Sisterhood 1830
Marsters, Carla Sisterhood-Inactive 1839
Matthews, Janet Sisterhood, Vice President,Sisterhood 1875
Michael, Debbie Sisterhood 1998
Webmaster, K9
Moore, Cathy Assistant,Associate,Sisterhood 2048
Murray, Rosemarie Sisterhood-Inactive 2097
Nisi, Maureen Sisterhood 2148
Owens, Bette Sisterhood 2192
Paddock, Linda K. Sisterhood 2198
Guardmount Assistant; Sisterhood
Pekas, Erlyce Secretary,Associate,Sisterhood 2248
Pilson, Joan Sisterhood 2292
Poss, Kathy Sisterhood 2327
Pyle, Linda Sisterhood 2361
Risse, Caroline Sisterhood 2450
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Roberts, Patricia C. Sisterhood-Inactive 2463
Rossiter, Robin Sisterhood 2501
Shaner, Pauline J. Sisterhood 2611
Shave, Suzanne Sisterhood 2616
Silhavy, Beverly Sisterhood 2643
Smith, Roberta Jackie Sisterhood 2698
Sowell, Gail Sisterhood 2724
Spitale, Patricia Sisterhood 2735
Stoffel, Carolyn Sisterhood 2788
Storey, Ann Sisterhood 2796
Terborg, Carol Sisterhood 2866
Thomas, Donna Sisterhood 2879
Tresnan, Patricia Sisterhood-Inactive 2927
Wilburn, Rebecca Sisterhood 3084
Windsor, Sara Sisterhood 3126
Workman, Martha Sisterhood 3152
Young, Karen C. Sisterhood 3179
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